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Administrative Orders, Consent Orders, and Sanction Letters issued by
HEALTH REGULATION (HR).

Sanctions completed during the period November 1, 2011, through
November 30, 2011.

For the period November 1, 2011 through November 30, 2011, Health
Regulation issued three (3) Consent Orders with total penalties of $28,100.

Program Consent Orders Amount
Radiological Health 2 $27,600.00
Health Licensing 1 $500.00

ANALYSIS: Atlanta Dental Supply Company, 1650 Satellite Boulevard, Duluth, GA

30097. Under a Consent Order executed October 7, 2011, the Department
imposed a $12,600 monetary penalty with $10,600 of the monetary penalty
stayed upon an eighteen month period of compliance. The $2,000
remaining payment was paid by the company. The company was found to
have violated Regulation 61-64, X-Ray, for repeated failure to meet the
service and installation requirements of x-ray equipment.

Previous Sanctions: None

American Health, 905 North Pearl Street, Pageland, SC 29728. Under a
Consent Order executed November 9, 2011, the Department imposed a
$15,000 monetary penalty with $13,500 of the monetary penalty stayed
upon an eighteen month period of compliance. The $1,500 remaining
payment was paid by the facility. The facility was found to have violated
Regulation 61-64. X-Ray, for failure to ensure that the x-ray equipment was
operated only by qualified, trained individuals and for failure to monitor the
X-ray operators.

Previous Sanctions: None
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Family Residential Care Home II, 23 Edwards St., Sumter, SC 29150.
Under a Consent Order executed August 8, 2011, the Department imposed a

$500 monetary penalty with $300 of the monetary penalty stayed upon a
three month period of substantial compliance. The $200 remaining payment
was paid by the facility. The facility was found to have violated Regulation
61-84, Standards for Licensing Community Residential Care Facilities, for
failure to have a staff member present in the facility while residents were
present in the facility.

Previous Sanctions; None
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Pamela M. Dukes, Deputy Commissioner
Health Regulation




